Overseas Travel — (June 2016)

Department of the Premier and Cabinet Public Sector Employees

No of
travellers

Destination

Reasons for Travel

Outcomes
of Travel

Travel ltinerary

Total Cost of
Travel

Travel Receipts

South East
Asia

29 May —
5 June 2016

Regular visits to South
East Asia are key
elements of the South
Australia-South East
Asia Engagement
Strategy. This visit will
be the first whole of
Government visit to
Vietnam following the
release of the Strategy.
The visit will progress
the opportunity for deep
and broad engagement
with the region.

See report
attached

See aftached

$17,000

See aftached

United
Kingdom

17-26 June
2016

Accepfted to attend a
position at the Said
Business School
Oxford University,
Oxford Programme on
Negotiation. The
Objective of this study
is to take up a
significant learning

See report
attached

See aftached

$20,000

See aftached




experience amongst
other International
Executives. An
exceptional portfolio of
case simulations
complements cutting
edge feaching of the
key elements that are
critical to negotiation,
from decision making to
persuasion to the
complex strategies and
processes that are
involved in reaching
agreements. A high
emphasise will also be
on the ethical and
multicultural
dimensions of
negotiation.

Approved for publication — August 2016

Disclaimer - Note: These details are correct as at the date approved for publication. Figures may be rounded and have not been audited.

This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Aftribution (BY) 3.0 Australia Licence http://creativecommons.ora/licenses/by/3.0/au/
To attribute this material, cite Government of South Australia




THE DEPARTMENT OF PREMIER AND CABINET’S OVERSEAS TRAVEL OUTCOME REPORT

DEPARTURE DATE 17 June2016 RETURN DATE 26 June 2016

DESTINATION {(COUNTRY/IES) United Kingdom

As Principal Contract Administrator for a range of across-government contracts in which are required to oversee a range of
commercial negotiations on a regular basis. These contracts are typically multi-year contracts and are contracts of
significance. Over a 10-year life of these contracts the contract value exceeds $1billon. It was expected that this course will
have direct return benefit that exceeds the cost of the course due to better negotiation outcomes.

The program comprised of set(s) of contextual presentations from invited speakers and were followed with a series of
negotiations simulations ranging from single-party negotiations to multi-party negotiations. The program activities were
undertaken in accordance with the Program Schedule which is attached.



UNIVLES Y OF

SAID ORD

BUSINESS SCHOAL

Oxford Programme on Negotiation
19-24 June 2016

Programme Director:

Academic Director:
Programme Coordinators:

Tim Cullen
Owen Darbishire

Teaching Space: Lecture Theatre VI, Seminar Rooms 1-7
Gemma Boodell and Alexandra Moore

1030-1 200

Teaching Venue: Thatcher Business Education Centre, Park End Street, Said Business School, Oxford, OX1 1HP

‘ ! Owen Darbishire

11 00-1 230

0945-1100

- Paradise Project - A Multicultural
Mediation Case

Michele Pekar

iStinday 19 June o 1o | Monday 20 dune | Tuésday. 21, June’ | Wednesday 22 June | Thursday 23 dune 0 | Friday:24 June; .-

: | 0815-1015 0815-1045 £ 0815-0945 * 0815-1030 0815-1200
‘Introduction to Negotiation : Group Decision-making in Persuasion as a Negotiation Tool - Fujian Factory Case Simulation Bringing all the Negotiation
‘and Sudoria’s Budget Negotxatlons Tim Cullen Tim Cullen Strategies into Play - Final Multi-
- Tim Cullen

party, Cross-cultural Negotiation

(‘The Me-Tab’ Simulation)
Tim Culfen

; Dinner Oriel College

1600-1730 1115-1215 - 1045-1200 : 1200~1230
: . i Preparing for Negotiations - How to ' 3D Negotiation Debrief of Paradise Project Negotiating in a Changing Connecting the Pieces: Final
-Walking Tour of Oxford  piap for Process, Problems and ' David Lax - Michele Pekar Environment Review of Lessons Learned
‘People : (Selling the Gables” Case Study) Tim Cullen and Owen Darbishire
Mlchele Pekar Tim Cullen
: 1300-1445 i 1315—1 500 “1300-1500 ’ 1245—1415 1330
: 1730-1800 The Commodity Purchase : Synchronizing Internal and Negotiating Successfully Across Reciprocity of Behaviour in Departure
: N ) . Michele Pekar ‘ External Negotiations Cultures, Part [ Negotiations
*Registration ' * (Edgewood Electric Simulation) Michae| Gates - (“Canmart-Asiabrands” Simulation)
Davzd Lax Tim Cullen
1800 ' 1500-1700 ! 1515—1700 1515—17‘[5 1430—1715
‘Welcome Drinks . Introduction to the Impact of : Synchronizing Internal and Negotiating Successfully Across . Multi-party, Multi-issue
1830 : Psychological Biases on | External Negotiations Cultures, Part Negotiations
- " Negotiations : Continued and Further Lessons  (Exercise and “Stuck in the Elevator”  (“Harborco” Simulation™)
: gm:*?Ef . Owen Darbishire i (Edgewood Electric Simulation) Simulation) Owen Darbishire
; ark End Street ! David Lax Michael Gates
; Free Evening : 1730-1845 1730-1830 1730
. Persuasive Advocacy Discussion of Individual Walk to Oxford Union
 Richard Latham QC Approaches to Negotiation 1745 )
Participants and Faculty Drinks Reception
;1845 : Free Evening 1800-1915
' Walk to Oriel College Negotiating to Save Lives
1900 Sue Williams
‘ Drinks Reception 1915
1930

Tour of the Union

1945
- Binner The Oxford Union




Carlson

Wagonlit
Travel
CARLSON WAGONLIT AUS PTY LTD BRANCH: Al5960 ”
LEVEL 14
33 KING WILLIAM ST ABN: 83 069 087 538
ADELAIDE
S84 5000 PHONE: 08-8124-9300

T0: DEPT OF PREMIER & CABINET

DpC ~ CABINET OFFICE LOCATOR : MKFYHR
ATTN EVELYN COULSON OUR REF : AEG0436887C
GPO BOX 2343 AGENT : SHARON GARDNER

ADELAIDE SA 5001

TAX INVOICE
INV NO: 28916-16
DATE: 08JUNI1G6

PAGE: 1
FOR: MR MARTIN P MCMAHON
ORDER NUMBER: EMMA THOMSON 8429 5038
COST CENTRE: 00747
e e e e e o e i - T TINERARY » wowomomom oo omomom . e e -
#%% ATIR/RAIL/BUS #%#%
FROM 7O CARRIER FLT/CL ST DATE DEPART ARRIVE MEALS BAGS
ADELAIDE DOHA QATAR AIRW 915 @ OK 17JUN 9:25p 4:40a M 30K
359 ARRIVAL 18JUN
DOHA LONDON HEATHR QATAR AIRW 7 Q OK 18JUN 6:40A 12:00P M 30K
7TIW
LONDON GATWIC DUBAI EMTRATES 10 U OK 24JUN 9:45Pp 7:35a M
388 ARRIVAL 25JUN
DUBAI MELBOURNE EMTRATES 406 U OK 25JUN 10:154 5:25a M
388 ARRIVAL 26JUN
MELBOURNE ADELAIDE EMIRATES 5675 U OK 26JUN 8:154 9:053a M
73H
e e e e e e e e e e - C e G O8T < om e e e e e e
QATAR AIRWAYSTRT NO QR 9100 347025 INCL 340.99 TAX 1211.99
@sT 0.00
INT TRX FEE TKT NO ITF 1 100.00
asT 0.00
EMIRATES TKT NO EK 9100 347026 INCL 562.49 TAX 1151,49
@sT 0.00
TICKET DISCOUNT QR 9100347035 -43.55
#¥% TOTAL EXCLUDING GST 2419.93
*%% TOTAL GST 0.00
##% TOTAL CHARGES THIS INVOICE #*¥% 2419,9
*#% BALANCE DUE THIS INVOICE #%#%

I R I R S N I I I R R A I I S B A A R S PR

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

Carlson Wagonlt Travel, Accounts Receivable, Locked Bag A3010, Sydncy South NSW 1236

Copy



Copy

LEVEL 14
33 KING WILLIAM ST
ADELAIDE
Sa 5000

TO: DEPT OF PREMIER & CABINET
DPC ~ CABINET OFFICE
ATTN EVELYN COULSON
GPO BOX 2343
ADELAIDE SA 5001
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Carlson

Wagonlit
Travel
g

ABN: 83 069 087 538

PHONE: 08-8124-9300

LOCATOR : MKFYHR
OUR REF : AEG0436887C
AGENT : SHARON GARDNER

TAX INVOICE
INV NO: 28916-16

DATE: 08JUN1E
PAGE: 2

e v s s e s

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENT DUE TO:
CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
LEVEL 6, 333 QUEEN STREET
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Cailson Wagonit Travel, Acootints Receivabla, Locked Bag A3010, Sycdney South MSW 1235
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INVOICE

Invoice Number:
Purchase Order Number:
Invoice & Tax Point Date:
Customer Number:
Gustomer VAT Number:

Ref: SBS Oxford Programme on Negotiation June 2016

State Administration Centre
Level 16, 200 Victoria Square
Adelaide

South Australia

5000

Australla

For the attention of:

Special Instructions:

UNIVERSITY OF

101024971 OXFORD
Mr Phil McMahon

03-May-16 University of Oxford
66108 Said BS — Egrove

www.sbs.ox.ac.uk/
VAT No : GB 125 5067 30

Shipping Address:

Ref: SBS Oxford Programme on Negotiation June
2016

State Administration Centre

Level 16, 200 Victoria Square

Adelaide

South Australia

5000

Australia

For the attention of:

Page 1 of 1
Terms Due Date Sales Contact Contact Emall Contact Phone
IMMEDIATE 03-May-16 | said BS — Executive Education accountsrecelvable@sbs.ox.ac.u | +44 (0) 1865 614635
Line Description Qty | Unit Price VAT | VAT VAT Total
No, GBP Rate | Reference GBP GBP
1 Programme fees 1 7,500.00 | 0% UK EXEMPT 0.00 7,500.00
2 Accommodation package 1 740.00 | 0% UK EXEMPT 0.00 740.00
Mr Phil McMahon
Oxford Pragramme on Negotiation = $ ). SI3{03 AUD
19th - 24th June 2016 J
Volye as at
3/6/16
Pay online at www.admin.ox.ac.uk/finance/payinginvoicesonline/ Net Total 8,240.00
For payment enqulries please contact: Mrs. Patricla Horn , +44 (0) 1865 614635 ,
trish.horn@sbs.ox.ac.uk VAT 0,00
The University's Standard Conditlons of Sale have been suppiied o the Purchaser. The terms of the contract for the
sale of the goods comprise the University's Standard Conditions of Sale and any detalls on an Order from the Total GBP 8,240.00
Purchaser which are not In the conflict with those Condtiions. All other conditions are excluded. The conditions can be !
viewed at w min.ox.ac.u onofsalesa
Remittance and Cheque Address Bank Account Detalls Remittance Details
University of Oxford Payee: University of Oxford Customer: Ref: SBS Oxford
PO Box 1516 Bank Name: Barclays Bank PLC Programme on Negotlation
Oxford Bank Branch: Oxford City Office June 2016
OX1 2XN Swift Code: BARCGB22 Customer No: 66108
Email: cashiers@admin.ox.ac.uk IBAN: GB57BARC20652050051675 Document No: 101024971
Fax: +44 (0) 1865 616001 Bank Sort Code: 208520 Total Amount:  8,240.00
Account Number: 50051675 Currency: GBP
The customer fo pay all bank charges

Registered Office: University Offices, Wellington Square, Oxford, 0X1 2JD, United Kingdom



B

MACDONALD
RANDOLPH HOTEL

My Phil McMahon

INFORMATION INVOICE

Page No. 1of2 Folio No.
Room No. 305 Invoice No.
Arrival 18/06/16 PO/Voucher No.
Departure 24/06/16 Invoice Date 24/06/16
Cashier 132018/JALMAGRO
Group Code SAID190616
Date Description Debit Credit
18/06/16  BED AND BREAKFAST Routed From McMahon Phil OF 225.00
Room #305 Sald obo OPN
#9015=>McMahon Phll #305
22/06/16 Lounge Lunch Food Room# 305 1 CHECK# 31,95
0614616
¥ 22/06/16  Lounge Lunch Wine Room# 305 ! CHECK# 840 CEi4. 72 AD
0614616 . as ot 3/8)
22/06/16  Tray Charge Room# 305 : CHECK# - 5,00
‘ 0614616
22/06/16 Discretionary Service Charge Room# 305 : CHECK# 5.67
0614616
23/06/16 Min! Bar Liquor/Soft Drinks 3.50 v
4 24/06/16  Make a Difference 1,00 (& L7SAVD
: as a1 3] 8)

# To be remmbursed as

$/6-47 AUD

DOPcC po‘(j(y )

Macdonald Randolph Hotel & Spa
Beaumont Street, Oxford, OX1 2LN
T! +44 (0) 344 879 9132, Fi +44 (0) 1865 791 678, E} sales.randolph@macdonald-hotals.co.uk, W: www.macdonaldhotels,co.uk/randolph

A subsldlary of Macdonald Hotels and Resotts Limited, Company No! SC125204 VAT No 817051940 Reglstared Office: Whiteside House, Whitaslde
Industrial Estate, Bathgate, West Lothian EH48 2RX



MACDONALD
RANDOLPH HOTEL

Mr Phil McMahon

INFORMATION INVOICE

Page No. 2 of 2 ' Folio No.

Room No. 305 Invoice No.

Arrival 18/06/16 ‘ PO/Voucher No.
Departure 24/06/16 Invoice Date 24/06/16
Cashier 132018/JALMAGRO

Group Code SAID190616

Date Dascription Debit Credit
Total 280,52 0.00
Balance 280.52 QBP
5712:68 ALD
(T

We hope you have enjoyed your stay and look forward to seeing you again in the near future

Gdest Signature:

$572-68 (oAU
— ¢ /6847  (Qumbursed)
ros T

$556 21
ToroL INVoIcE CodT
TO DERARTMENT,

Macdonald Randolph Hotel & Spa
Beaumont Straet, Oxford, OX1 2LN
Ti +44 (0) 344 879 9132, F1 +44 (0) 1865 791 678, E! sales.randolph@macdonald-hotals.co.uk, Wi www.macdonaldhotels,co.uk/randolph

A subsldlary of Macdonald Hotels and Resorts Limited. Company No: SC125204 VAT No 817051940 Re'glstered Office! Whiteside House, Whiteslde
Industrlal Estate, Bathgate, West Lothian EH48 2RX



Breeay

USLEGE RALL 2 00a

{ AR
s o I e T S R oY .
HAN

Visa Credil APSH=00
AID - 'AGBOOYTUO31GL0Y
VISA

SAalLE TOTAL
TRANGACTINN CURRENCY
AUDS7T2.68
S ————————

CARDHOLDER HAS CHOSER 10 PAY IM AUD. THIS
TRANSACTION IS BASED ON 23-06-16 16166
REUTERS WHOLESALE INTERBANK EXCHANGE
RATE PLUS 3.6 PERCENT INVERNATIONAL
COHVERGTON HARGIM.

1 RECOGHISE THAT X HAS GIVEN A CHOXCE OF
PAYHENT CURRENCIES AND THAT 1 COULD HAVE
PAID I GBP

THIB IS HOT AN ADBITIONAL FEE AND
REPLACES CUBRENCY CUNVERSION CHARGES
HORHALLY APPLTED.

HY CHOICE 1S FINAL. TRAHSACTIONS €At
ALSD BE CONDURTED TN GBP.

THE CURRENLY CONVERSION SERVICE 1§
PROVIDED 70 THE HERCHANT BY FEXCO DCC LTD

IH ASSOCIATION HITH FIRST DATA HERCHAMY S
OLUTYONS.

STGNATURE VERIFIED

PLEASE  RETAIN THIS RECEIPT FOR YOUR
RECORDS,

580 = 0 8617 6169 256¢ 26N 108
AUTH CODE = 08692

= $556.2|
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Deposit Receipt:

Date:
Time:
WS D
Teller ID:

Account Number:

Cash/Transfer;

Cheques/Merchant Summaries

Total Deposited:

/gé’mécw

C?[‘ Cory
ﬁémnwgaiiﬁéﬂf ik
AEN AR 15 '{3’ it of Ao

Branch: 9 Lm‘
8 willian
BSB: 3000 '

Seyre 7

¢

Deposit Receipt:  Te21523973153

Date:
Time:
WS ID:
Teller ID:

02/08/2016
12:08:53
W45

45

AccountNumber;  Fksoksimiorskoyyg

Casl/Transfer: $10.00

Cheques/Merchant Snnumaries $0

Total Deposited: 510.00

/0- 00/~ QQQ

COVIOO;@(,CL CCobol. e
USQO(, oy pw

HEN 4815
Branch:
BB

Crrel <spencr.

of Coo Cowrole2pER e |
¢

T621625761928

T of Avsieafa

96 l\mg wlllimu
5000

03/08/2016
15:20:16
w47

47

- 00l ~ 999

.’

E16-4S
/

R/

2o jyn ourceol 7O
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L i - 3
S1B/06/16  mial

$10472

DPc o reLmbuirve

Phil as payment
made via personal
fnds.,

GBK Oxford,

1 29-31 George Street /
: Oxford .
! 0X1 28Y e
3 Tel: 01865 524 5424
{ Win an iPad mini
/ Complete a short survey at:
wiw . te11-gbk.co.uk
We're hungry for your Teedhack
ke =igh ~ - T~ninal 3
706/ 1 7000100
1 & £8.55"
1 £9.60
1 ---+ Pineapple. £1.65
1 Sml Skinny Fries £1.85
1 Regular Skinny Fries £3.00

o

—, e

3

it e oy n L 3 o St B R e ey T 4 A A ot ot v e et i

San Miguel
Meantime Lager
éOrange*duice A

4 S et 1 o e g g k4 o ek ot o S B e A Ak A bt ot

et T S g e s oy ey 2 s et S B o 8t i b A ek e 1 A

8 Items

TOTAL £36.75

CARD £36.75
VAT: 821 195 728

Your Server Is
1039 - kayleigh

SERVICE NOT INCLUDED
AT gratuity will go to vour server
Thark you for your custon
JOIN THE GBK GANG
& GBK,.CO. UK

,é




BestExchangeRates - Compare AUD Currency FX Rates

AUD

zE
e

2
¥sa
S &

1 FX GUIDES & FAds

v FOREIGH PAYMENTS {ii4Ts)
How to Compare IMTs
Sending Money Overseas
Reqular Payments

Business Transfers
Buying Properly Abroad
Forslgn School Fees

Luxury Purchases

Repatriating Funds

> TRAVEL MONEY & CARDS

{ GOUNTRY GUIDES
Australia am
Canada ean
China arr
Eurozons eur
India 1
Mexico e
New Zealand wzo
Philippines me
United Kingdom cpe
United States vsn

Cauntries (A-Z)

| Currencles (A-Z)

{ FX MARKETS & TOOLS

AUD Dashboard/Charls

BER Market Updatas

Newslelter - Subscribe

®, Quolefinfo

 PRACTICAL
Hote! Deals
Travel Insurance
About BER
Contact BER

| Advertise on BER

Travelex

http://bestexchangerates.com/?utm_source=Bing&utm medium=CPC&utm_term=exc...

0 i
© Foreign Transfers (@] Traval Money = Travel Gards * +3 Mid-Rates E ) Quote/info (@I BERBlog  ®W)Llogih [ English

i ¥, BestExchangeRates.com

Compare to Save on Forelgn Exchange
A ForelgnTransfers « Traved Cash - Mult] Currency Cards

Page 1 of 2

ay Calculator

id Rate Quick 2-

Compare Exchange Rales & Fees >

GBP/AUD Exchange Rates:
Reference mid-rate Is 1.7526
Send foreign transfers from 1.87283 »
Buy travel money from 1.6959 »

Country List (A-Z}

BeslExchangeRales.com compares the 1atest Exchange Rales & Fees from Banks & leading
Forelgn Exchange Payment specialists and Online Currency Providers to find you the best deals
for your International Bank Transfers and Travel Money, We provide quick currency converter
cateulators, up-to-date forelgn exchange research, news, charts and reviews of forsign exchenge
brokers and online payment providers to help you choose which Is best for your needs.

Popular AUD Mid-Rales & Charls {30 days & 3 years) ;

Ll AubusDo76sg [l AUD/EUR 06778 [l  AUD/GBP 0.6708 :
Lalil Ui 6.5 I UD, 53 UDICAD 0.9 On your travel monay
Al AUDNPY 76.6306 |l AUDINZD 1.05 Lk AUDI 9970 exclusively online-
il AUD/SGD 10181 Ll AUD/CNY 50356 [l AUDITHB 26.4141 : :
Ll AUDANR 50,7233 [l AUDSTRY 22764 Ll AUD/HKD 58955
LWl AUDMXN 14.4026 Jdil.  AUDMYR3.0793 LWl AUDIFID 16711
Wbl AUD/ADR 994861 LNl AUDIPHP 357001 [d)  AUD/ZAR 10,6477

A Exchange Rates & Foes are different for Jplernational Bank Transfors & Travel Monoy,

¥ 3;5 BestExchangeRates » Compare lo Save on Forelgn Exchange.

Market Updates AUD cap eur e8P Nzp UsD BERBIog

-0.44% againsl the Japanese Yen and up 0.63%... View arlicle >

Posied on 3 August 2016 | 12:06 am GMT  Author: BER Research

Australian Dollar Rebounds despite Reserve Bank of Australia Rate Cut

Chart There was some limiled rellef amongst investors today when the UK Construction PM! for July was found to have sulfered a more
timlled conlraclion than expecled, Rather than siiding to 44.0 as forecast the Index Instead clocked in at 46.9, prompling the Pound to stage
a madest recovery. The... View ariicle >

Posted on 2 August 2018 | 9:03 am GMT  Author: TorFX

Ausfralian Dollar — Tue Aug 2: AUD Down vs USD, GBP, EUR, NZD, CNY, JPY & SGD.

Tuesday Aug 2nd 10:05 AEST — The Australian Dollar {his moming is down -0.9% against ihe United Stales Doliar, dovm -0.53% agalnst
the Brilish Pound Slerling, down -0.83% agalnst (he Euro, down -0.63% agalnst the New Zealand Dollar, dovm -0.82% agalnst the Chinese J
Yuan, dov/n -0.96% agalnst the Japanese Yan and... View arilcle » y

Posted on 2 August 2016 | 12:05 am GMT Author: BER Research

Pound Slides Sharply on Larger-than-Expected Manufacturing Sector Gontraction
Chart There was [litle causa for confidence in the Pound al the siarl of the week, with the finallsed UK Manufacturing PMI for July failing 1o
offer any support lo the allling i {o saa that the sector had suffered a more severe blow from the

Brexit... View arlicle >

Y. is were

Posted on 1 Augusl 2016 | 11;00 am GMT  Author: TorFX

Australian Dollar — Mon Aug 1: AUD Up vs USD, GBP, EUR, CNY, JPY & SGD and Down vs NZD.
Monday Aug 1s{ 11:49 AEST — The Australian Dollar staris the waek up 1.11% agalnst the United Stales Doflar, up 0.73% agalnst the
British Pound Sterding, up 0.6% against the Eurc, down -0.11% agalnst the New Zeatand Dollar, up 0.89% sgalnst the Chinese Yuan, up
0.15% agalnsi the Japaness Yen and... View arlicle >

Posted on 1 August 2018 | 1:49 am GMT Author; BER Research

BER Research & Guides

BestExchangeRales Blog >

How can | get the best possible foreign currency exchange rate?

3/08/2016



Compare Best Exchange Rates & Lowest Fees - Savel Page 1 of 2

AUD © Foreign Transfers  [@) Travel Money = Travel Cards i £3 Mid-Rates i ®, Quotefinfo  [EE/ BERBlog ) Login (i English

3

THERE'S BETTER;

=T BestExchangeRates.com  RRTHERWSL

£ Compare to Save on Forelgn Exchange
S ForeignTransfers « Travel Cash « Multl Curreacy Cards

i

By
Q

e

GBP/AUD Mid-Rale: 1.00 GBP = 1.7626 AUp ~ Charls v

' F)i GUIDES & FAQS % Compare Exchange Rates & Fees > Mid Rate Quick 2-Way Calculator
v FOREIGH PAYMENTS (11Ts) 2

How to Compare IMTs
Sending Money Overseas
Reqular Payments
Business Transfers
Buying Property Abroad
Forelgn School Fees
Luxury Purchases
Repatriating Funds Gounry List (AZ

> TRAVEL MOHEY & CARDS

GBP/AUD Exchange Rates:
Reference mid-rate Is 1.7526
Send foreign transfers from 1.87283 »
Buy travel money from 1.6859 »

{ COUNTRY GUIDES Bes|ExchangeRales.com compares the latest Exchange Rales & Fees from Banks & leading

Australl Foreign Exchange Payment spedialists and Online Currency Providers o find you the best deals B & - .
Australa o for your International Bank Transfers and Travel Money. We provide quick currency converter - éf:&, : EEe :
Canada oo calculalors, up-to-date forelgn exchange research, news, charts and reviews of forelgn exchange '0\3%9"\'1 G RE AT SR

China o brokers and online payment providers to help you choose which s best for your needs.

Eurozone euz Popular AUD Mid-Rates & Charts (30 days & 3 yeers} ! ) D E ALS g

India 1 il AUDUSDO7GES [l AUDIEUROG7ZS LWl AUDIGEP 05705 0On your travel manay
Mexico ol il  AUDWPY 765306 LMl  AUDINZD 10553 Ll  AUDICAD 09670 exclusively online
New Zgaland nzo lml  AuD/SGD1.0181 Ll AUD/GNY 50356 |l  AUD/THB 28.4141 S e
Philloplnes me Lhl  AUDINRS0.7233 |l  AUDTRY22764 Ll  AUD/HKD 58955 . ORDER ONLINED - -
United Kinadom cee [d AUDMXN 144026 il  AUDIMYR30793 Wil AUDFID 16714 : . Travelex
Unlted States uso Wil AUDADRS94861 dil  AUDIPHP 357001 Ll  AUDIZAR 108477 - )
Counirigs {A-Z}
 Currencles (A-Z A Exchange Rales & Fees are different for Imernational Bank Transfers & Travel Money.
FX MAI—H-(ETS &700Ls T @ BestExchangeRates » Compare lo Save on Forelgn Exchange.

AUD Dashboard/Charts

BER Market Updates
Newsletter - Subscribe
Market Updates AUD cap sur esp Nzo usp BERBlog

s PRAGTICAL

Wed Aug 3: AUD Up vs USD, EUR, CNY & SGD and Down vs GBP & JPY,
Hotel Deals g:The Australian Dollar is loday up 0,84% against the United Stales Dollar, down -0.25% against the
Travel Insurance .43% agalnst the Eure, even agalnst the New Zealand Dallar, up 0.55% against the Chinese Yuan, down
About BER -0.44% againsl the Japaness Yen and up 0.63%.., View ariicle >
Contacl BER Posled on 3 August 2016 | 12:05 am GMT Author: BER Research
Adveriise on BER

Australian Dollar Rebounds despite Reserve Bank of Australla Rate Cut

Charl There was soms limited relief amongst investors today when (he UK Canstruction PMI for July was found to have sulfered a more
limited contraction than expected. Rather than sliding to 44.0 as forecast Lhe index Inslead clocked in at 45,9, prompling the Pound to slage
& modest recovery. The... View arlicle >

Posted on 2 August 2016 | 9:03 am GMT  Author: TorFX

Australian Dollar - Tue Aug 2: AUD Down vs USD, GBP, EUR, NZD, CNY, JPY & SGD.

Tuesday Aug 2nd 10:05 AEST ~ The Ausirafian Doltar this morning Is down -0.9% against the United States Dolfar, down -0.53% agalnst
the British Pound Steriing, down -0.83% against the Eure, down -0,63% agalnsl the New Zealand Dollar, dovwn -0.82% agalnst the Chingse
Yuan, down -0.96% agalnsl the Japanese Yen and... View article >

Posted on 2 Augusl 2016 | 12:05 am GMT Aulhor: BER Research

Pound Slides Sharply on Larger-than-Expected Manufacturing Sector Contraction

Chart Thers was liftle cause for confidence In the Pound at the start of the week, with the finalised UK Manufacturing PML for July falling to
offer any support to the siling currency. Investors were discouraged lo see thal the seclor had suffered a more severe blow from the
Brexit... View ariicle >

Posled on 1 August 2016 | 11:00 am GMT Author: TorFX

Australian Dollar — Mon Aug 1: AUD Up vs USD, GBP, EUR, CNY, JPY & SGD and Down vs NZD.
Monday Aug 1st 11:49 AEST — The Australian Dollar starts the week up 1.11% against the Unlted States Dollar, up 0.73% against the
Brilish Pound Sterling, up 0.6% against the Euro, dovm -0.11% agalnst the New Zealand Dollar, up 0.89% agalnst the Chinese Yuan, up
0.15% agalnst the Japanese Yen and... View aricle >

Posted on 1 August 2016 | 1:49 am GMT Author: BER Research

¢

Travelex

BER ResearCh & Guides BestExchangeRales Blog >

How can | get the best possible foreign currency exchange rate?

http://bestexchangerates.com/AUD/AUD/mid/36.75 3/08/2016



THE DEPARTMENT OF PREMIER AND CABINET’S OVERSEAS TRAVEL OUTCOME REPORT

DEPARTURE DATE RETURN DATE 5 June 2016

DESTINATION (COUNTRY/IES) South East Asia

31 May 2016

Effective execution of this program will position South Australia as a jurisdiction that has a clear whole of State plan for
engagement with the region and will advance opportunities across business and culture in line with the South East Asia
Engagement Strategy. Through accompanying and supporting the Premier through this Mission strategic knowledge and
networks in the region will enable efficient follow up ideas, opportunities, and policy development initiatives identified

during this program.

Activities included:

Promotion of South Australia’s trade and investment opportunities at an AusCham breakfast in Hanoi

Promotion of South Australia as an attractive study destination at student seminars, and parent and alumni events
in Hanoi and Ho Chi Minh City

Launch of Student Ambassador in Hanoi

Meetings with senior Vietnamese Government representatives in Hanoi and Ho Chi Minh City to advance
engagement with Vietham

Meetings supporting South Australian Businesses (including Santos, Adelaide Airport Limited, Hartwig, Adelaide
Flight Training) engage with current and potential customers and key stakeholders and advance business
opportunities

Witnessing signing of a JV MOU between SA company 4 Ways Fresh and their Vietnamese based counterparts
Dinner promoting South Australia’s agriculture, food and wine and advancing SA business engagement with key
customers and stakeholders

Participation in South Australian business delegation activities including plenary session and welcome function to
support commercial opportunities.



oU7 Government of South Australia

o,

st

@)
o g/': Department of the Premier
Z2Y/  and Cabinet

TRAVEL DIARY - HR37

Employee Name

Employee’s Signature 1
In signing this document | acknowledge that this is a Yegal document that will be used by DPC to calculate any Fringe

Date Trip Commenced

Reason for Trip:

Goska Serafin-Rai

Employee No:

il

e N

0609689

Date

22/ 6 1 2016

confirm that all the information declared by me in this document is true and correct.

31/06/2016

Benefits Tax (FBT) liability arising from my trip AND [

Date Trip Ended:

4/06/2016

Accompanying the Premier and Governor on Vietnam Mission

Number of days spent in transit/ unavoidable delays 1.5 (A)
Number of days where business activities were undertaken (B)
Private Component — Number of days 0.5 (C)
Total Number of days away (A+B+C)
DETAIL OF BUSINESS ACTIVITIES UNDERTAKEN
Nature of Business Activity Date of Location of Activity . Start End Duration
Activity Time Time
Flight — Adelaide to Hanoi 31/05/2016 In transit 8.40am 9.15pm 15 hours 5 minutes
AusCham promotional event 1/06/2016 M Gallery De L’'Opera Hanoi 8.30am 9.45am 1 hour 15 minutes
Vice Minister of Industry and Trade meeting 1/06/2016 Ministry of Industry and Trade, Hanoi 10.00am 10:30am 30 minutes
Student Ambassador Launch 1/06/2016 Sofitel Plaza, Hanoi 11.15am 12.00noon | 45 minutes
Student Ambassador lunch 1/06/2016 Sofitel Plaza, Hanoi 12.00 noon | 1.30pm 1.5 hour
Meeting with women with disabilities 1/06/2016 Sofitel Plaza, Hanoi 1.30pm 2:00pm 30 minutes

HR37 Travel Diary

Page 1 0f3

V1 1 August 2006




Nature of Business Activity Date of Location of Activity Start Time End Time: | Duration

Activity , '
Meeting with Vietnam Airines 1/06/2016 Vietnam Alrines HQ, Hanol 2.30pm 3.30pm | 1 hour
Meeting with Vice President of Vietnam 1/06/2016 Presidential Palace, Hanoi 4.00pm 4.30pm 30 minutes
SA agriculture, food and wine dinner 1/06/2016 Sofitel Legend Metropole, Hanoi 7.00pm 9.00pm 2 hours
Fly to Ho Chi Minh City 2/06/2016 In transit 8.30am 16.40an 2 hours 10 minutes
VNU Student Seminar 2/06/2016 Vietnam National University, HCMC 2.00pm 3.30pm 1.5 hours
Meeting with Chairman of People’s Committee HCMC | 2/06/2016 :8%8 People’s Committee Building, 5.00pm 5.30pm 30 minutes
Parent and alumni event 2/06/2016 Intercontinental Asiana Saigon, HCMC | 6.30pm 7.30pm 1 hour
Welcome reception for SA delegation 2/06/2016 Intercontinental Asiana Saigon, HCMC | 7.45pm 8.30pm 1 hour 15 minutes
Business program opening plenary and morning tea 3/06/2016 Intercontinental Asiana Saigon, HCMC | 9.30am 10.50am 1 hour 20 minutes
Bloomberg Interview 3/06/2016 Intercontinental Asiana Saigon, HCMC | 11.00am 12.00noon | 1 hour
Opening of SACE conference 3/06/2016 NTT University, HCMC 2.00pm 3.00pm 1 hour
4 \Ways Fresh JV MOU signing 3/06/2016 Intercontinental Asiana Saigon, HCMC | 4.00pm 4.30pm 30 minutes

3/06/2016 Saigon Opera House, HCMC 5.30pm 8.00pm 2.5 hours
Business Networking Event and Cultural Show
Meeting with Beston Pacific 4/06/2016 Intercontinental Asiana Saigon, HCMC | 9.00am 10.00am 1 hour
Fly to Adelaide 4/06/2016 In transit 4.40pm Z.OOe)lm (5 | 9 hours

une

Business Activity:

Activity Undertaken by an employee that relates fo their work as a DPC employee

Private Component: Number of days an employee is not undertaking business
Unavoidable Delay: A delay between business activities will not be counted as part of the private component if it was essential that the business activities on
either side of the delay were undertaken AND the business activities could not have been scheduled at any other time to minimise delay

GoskaSEA overseas_diary

Page 2 of 3

V1 1 August 2006




Carlson

Wagonlit
Travel
CARLSON WAGONLIT AUS PIY LID BRANCH: Al15960 ”
LEVEL 14
33 KING WILLIAM ST ABN: 83 069 087 538
ADELAIDE
SA 5000 PHONE: (08-8124-9300

TO: DPC - OFFICE QF INAT ENGAGEMEN

ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE LOCATOR : QLQINF
GPO BOX 2343 OUR REF : AEG0434064C
ADELAIDE SA 5001 AGENT : MICHELLE CECE

T AX INVOICE
INV NO: 24153-16
DATE: 02MAY1é6

PAGE: 1
FOR: M8 MALGORZATA SERAFINRAI
ORDER NUMBER: ASHLEIGH RIDLEY (08 8429 5095
COST CENTRE: 14670
M e m e e e e o m e omom =« T TITNERARY ~ =~ = =+ o mm m e e w e m e =
*%% ATR/RAIL/BUS ##*
FROM TO CARRIER FLT/CL ST DATE DEPART ARRIVE MEALS BAGS
ADEILAIDE KUALA LUMPUR MALAYSIAN 136 J OK 31MAY 8:40A 2:55p M 40K
333
SEAT 05A
HO CHI MINH ¢ KUALA LUMPUR MALAYSIAN 759 J OK Q4JUN 4:40P 7:35P M 40K
738
SEAT 03a
KUALA ILLUMPUR ADELAIDE MALAYSIAN 139 J OK 04JUN 10:20P 7:00A M 40K
333 ARRIVAL OBJUN
SEAT 044
T T o o B - B T T T T
MALAYSIAN AIRTKT NO MH 1767 691380 INCL 615,91 TAX 4108.91
GST 0.00
INT TRX FEE TKT NO ITF 1 100.00
GST 0.00
wx% TOTAL EXCLUDING GST 4208.91
#%% TOTAL GST 0.00
#%% TOTAL CHARGES THIS INVOICE ###% 4208.91
#%*% BALANCE DUE THIS INVOQICE ##%% 4208.91

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

Carlson Wagonlit Travel, Accounts Receivable, Locked Bag A3010, Sydney South MSW 1235
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Carlson

Wagonlit
Travel
CARLSON WAGONLIT AUS PTY LTD BRANCH: Al15960 ”
LEVEL 14
33 KING WILLIAM ST ABN: 83 069 087 538
ADELAIDE
SA 5000 ' PHONE: 08-8124-9300

TO: DPC - QFFICE OF INAT ENGAGEMEN

ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE LOCATOR : QLQINF
GPO BOX 2343 OUR REF : AEG0434064C
ADELAIDE SA 5001 AGENT : MICHELLE CECE

TAX INVOICE
INV NO: 24337-16
DATE: O03MAY16

PAGE: 1
FOR: MS MALGORZATA SERAFINRAI
ORDER NUMBER: ASHLEIGH RIDLEY 08 8429 5095
CO8T CENTRE: 14670 , OFFICE OF INAT ENGAGEMENT
i e e e - m e e = s a “ITINERARY = = =« = = = = = = m = o m =
#%% ATR/RAIL/BUS ##%
FROM TO CARRIER FLT/CL ST DATE DEPART ARRIVE MEALS BAGS
KUALA LUMPUR HANOI VIETNAM AT 680 J OK 31MAY 7:10P 9:15P
321
SEAT  03A
HANOT HO CHI MINH C VIETNAM AI 233 Y OK 020UN 8:30A 10:40a
321
e - B T T T R R
CONSOLIDATED TKT NO CT1 1767631464 INCL 28.20 TAX 1073.20
GST 0.00
##4% TOTAL EXCLUDING GST 1073.20
#%% TOTAL GST 0.00
##% TOTAL CHARGES THIS INVOICE *%%* 1073.20
#*% BALANCE DUE THIS INVOICE ##%% 1073.20

RK

............................................................

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENT DUE TO:
CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
LEVEL 6, 333 QUEEN STREET
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Carlson Wagonlit Trave), Acsounts Receivable, Locked Bag A3010, Sydney South NSW 1235
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Sofitel Legend Metropole Hanoi
15 Ngo Quyen Street, Hoan Kiem District
Hanoi City, Vietnam
Tel: (84 4) 3826 6919 Fax: (84 4)3826 6920

Tén khach / ciientname: Ms Malgorzata Serafin-Rai

\‘I ¥ i
lN“[ ACCOR
METROPOLE
Ih/-uh 197I

Guest Folio

Ngay den (Arrival Date) - 31/05/2016
Ngay di (Departure Date) ‘ 02/06/2016

Dia chi / Address: Australia
So phong (Room No ) 252
STT Ngay Tén hang hod, dich vu Bon v tinh Sslvong | Dongia Thanh tan
{No.) (Date) (Description) (Unit) (Quantity) (Unit price) (Amount)
31/05/2016 Dich vu khac - Miscellaneous 200,000
31/05/2016 Tien phong - Room Charge 4,937,626
01/06/2016 Tien phong - Room Charge 4,937,626
02/06/2016 The tin dung - Visa Card 10,075,252

XXXXKXXXXXXX2437

Subtotal

Service Charge 5%
Special Tax 30%
VAT 10%

Total Amount
Amount In Words:

Ngudi [ap hod don
Aftendant

DUY Tran Duc (Mr.)

A

e
¥ fi.i2 S
7

HOTEL Y

GHULEILANOL

.
—/—'//1/4 P QUYEN Y k A NGRAIET HAK -:
om0 WHAW /e —

8,723,162
436,158
915,932

10,075,252

: Ten milion seventy five thousand two hundred fifty two VN

Dong only

Chir ky khach hang

Client signature

Oy@f; AR L2267

( (e ((’\‘\\ ¢ ol (}\
(



@) INTERCONTINENTAL:
" ASIANA SAIGON . St

Corner Hal Ba Trung St. & Le Duan Blvd, District 1, HCMC, Vietnam 04-08-16

Tel: +84 8 3520 9999 Fax: +84 8 3520 9955 saigon@ihg.com www.intercontinental.com/saigon
‘ Name and address:
200 Victoria Square 0901

Roomy Folic No:
Adelalde 5000 eom el
Australia 02/06/16
Ms Goska Serafin-Rai Arrival Rate:
04/06/16 1
No of person:

Departure:
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Commonwealth Bank
Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124

Swdney

sranch Mumber
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Commonmnwealth Bank

Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124

Sydnsy
Branch Numbar:5000

TRANSACTION ADVICE
Date: 10-Jun-1é Time: 13:31
Bank-Buys Pagar 1/ 1

Yk ot n o e o % e oty s e ek e o B4 T e o A s 8 Ak s v o s o ey e o Ak o w9 g e e

(CUSTOMER COPY)

CUSTOMER ; TRANSACTION SUMMARY :

DEPARTMENT OF THE PREMIER & CABINET Total Converted Amnt. AUD 198.16
LEVEL 16 STATE ADMIN CENTRE 200 Service Fea Amount. .. 10.00
VICTORIA 5 TOTAL AMOUNT PAID AUD 188.16

Cash

Counter Croy....Amount

5000 Settlement By .. ..u..

N N R S

ADELAIDE 8A AUSTRALIA
CUrrency. . ....Amount

Exch Rate

R N

Type Trzn Referance

CP  0lOCAPROZ3Z225-01 VD - 3,550,000 17915.0000000 AUD 198.16
B TOTAL  AUD: 198,16

% nr ot s o g s bt 1 o o4 Bt by S 7 i S e Atk o T 4 e o 9t e ot £ et 22 3 Stk 1t ek S e o om0 2 Sk B 4 0t 9 84 Tk ek S S S b8 4 Ak et v X i a0k 04 o S ot o s ot

WE COLLECT PERSONAL TNFO TO: IDENTIFY YOU FOR THE AML/CTF ACT; SHARE WITH
THIRD PARTIES TO COMPLETE TRAMSACTIONS; OR USE 1T AS PER OUR PRIVACY POLILCY
(WHICH INCLUDES HOW TO ACCESS, CORRECT OR PROVIDE FEEDBACK ON YOUR TNFO).

A A
Broaach:
BSB:

Deposit Receipt:

Conmonwealtht

ik

1

‘ !

B IO

96 king willim
5000

Tol621 7880905

Date: 10/00/2010
Time: 13:35:10
WS I Wos
Teller 1D: 0o

Account Number:

sk R ReR Y70

Cusb/Transter: R188. 10
ChequeyMerchant Sunumaries $0.00
Total Deposiied: $188.10
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Serafin-Rai, Goska (DPC) SN GIINAR R

From; Kotsiras, Vasille (DPC)

Sent: Monday, 11 July 2016 10:38 AM

To: Serafin-Rai, Goska (DPC)

Subject: CBA Remittance from picking up foreign cash

Attachments: Receipt - CBA - Goska - $398.88.pdf; BANK RECEIPT from left over Vietnamese

Dong - May - June - Goska Serafin....pdf

Hello Goska

Please find attached the Remittance {from when | picked up the foreign currency), the remittance (from when |
returned it) to the Commonwealth Bank and also Finance’s record of the 25200 Vietnamese Dong ($1.41) that was

returned to Finance as the denominations were too small for the bank to accept/deposit.

UNBANKABLE CASH RETURNED (NOTESICOINS)

CASH RETURNED : TOTAL
) ’ Foreign [Foreign Exchange Rate |SAUD Foreign  [SAUD
Currency [Currency Currency

Code Amount

{
!Currency 1 VND 25.200.00 17.915.00000 141 25,200.00 1.41

1.41

i
|
!
1
]
|

Thank you

Vasille

Vasille Kotsiras - 8429 5048

Executive Officer to Mr Rik Mortis,
Executive Director Digital Media

Department of the Premier and Cabinet
. Yotsiras.Vasille@dpc.sa.gov.au | www.dpc.sa.gov.au

_g, Government of

'SOUTH é‘ South Australia

AUSTRALLA

‘Information contained in this email message may be confidential and may also be the subject of legal professional privilege or public interest immunity. If you
are not the intended recipient, any use, disclosure or copying of this document is unauthorised.’
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Tang trét, Phdng 6, Toa nhé Kumho Aslana
Plaza, S8 30 1.6 Duan P . Bén Nghg, Q1, Tp
5 HCM

PHIEU TAM TINH-BILL.

Ban Tablg,‘AZSK
~ 02/06/16 12t 06 04 PM

THN HANG SLYE PG THANH TIEN
Items Qly  Price Amount
Khin Lanh 2 2,000 4,000
Popai Light i 28000 . 28,000
Pepsi 1 28,000 28,000
Thive ung / Beverags 60,000
(Cha Gid Kichoo 1 60,000 60,000
Com Heo Quay 2 80,000 160,000
Thite &n / Food 220,000
Téng chug Sub total 280,000
5% Phy phi  Service charge: 14,000
10% VAT, 29,400
Thénh tién Toral; 323,400
Payment detall

Khach dunlay by:

Chl 66 gia trf xudt hda don trong ngay
Cam on quy khdch va hen gép lai 11
Thank you and see you again Il

f
|
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S
@ity in Print time: 04/06/2016 7:63:34AM
TNgan Cashler : 2NGA in 1&n Printed 3
Mén Bt SLg . Pongld  Thanhtién
Trem  Unit Qrly Price Amonnt
Bénh canh cua
Té 6 62.000 372.000
Bénh m! khéng (QB)
\ Phan 1 16,000 16.000
Ca phé slra néng
ly 6 37.000 222,000
Khén lanh
Cal 6 2,000 12.000
. Thanh todn Payument 621.000

8au rdm hai muoi mot nghin VND

Cm on quyt khdeh vichen gdp Igi,
Thank you and see you again!




CONG TY LD HUU HAN KHACH SAN CHAINS CARAVELLE

i
i
i
|

19-23 Céng Trudmg Lom Son, Quén 1

TP. Hb Chi Minh, Viét Nam
hotel@caravellehotel.com Z Fatarn Hotels @ Resarts nsemattona (
caravellehotel.com CARAVELLE WORI:E:HOTELS
+348 3823 4999 D TTSAIGON e
M3 s&thué (VAT code): 0300624224

S8 héa ddn (Check No): D r) .}.. 5 4‘ 7 4

Miu s8¢ 01 GTKT2/002 L
Lién 2: Khéch Hang (Copy 2: Customer)

Ky higu (Serial No): BB/16P

ety (Dot 4672016 1053
HOA PON GIA TRI GIA TANG
GUEST CHECK

No. | Quantity |Description Unit | Unit price|  Amoint

S6TT |80 lugng | Difn gidi |Pdnvilivh] Pdngid |Thanhtién

. o
£rred:
| FINE DININE

A
i SalgonSaigon

RAOFYOP HAHR

. NINETREN
Ct_zfé a'e,

I'Opéra

ALY SO SQUARE

LIRS W SPIDS

{ XAPAS KITCHE
|

CHAMPAGNE

conpnen

BG4g

i cansvreexnons,

Cong tén hang (Subtoial)
Phi phuyc vu (Service charge)

Thué TTDB (SCT) Thud suit:__ % :

Thug GIGT (VAT) Thué suit__%:
5 Tram Chin Hood

Bling chtt (In words) {4 ram Chin fa o3

[
=

Tén cong ty (Company name):

Bia chi (Address):

Mi s68 thu& (VAT code):

Khdch haing (ky & ghi 16 ho tén)
Guest’s signature & fidl name

Ngudi bdn (kf & ghi 10 ho tén)
Cashier's signature & full name

Compllmentary Parking for Dinning Guests
Can kidin tea dt ehiu khi Ip, gino niin héa doy (please cheek when receiving nvoice).

I tai Géng ty TNHH Giffy Vi Tinh Li

£y Som. Mt 56 thué: 0301452923 - BT: (06) 39 100 555




Y

21 Hein Thuyan, Guém 1, 84t Gon
Adicl
Table: S01 Cus: 4
Cashien: THU BA Bk 051 Privded: |
Daita: 4/6/16 Time: 12:52:57 P.M,
Cade ltems Qly Prlce Amount
Ba01  Salgon beer 4 35 140000
Joa Watermelon 140 40,000
RO7 Duck rolls 190 20,000
NSO4  Propa noodle 1 85 85.000
MS03  Beef noodle 3 95 285000
Nel Total 640.000
Suby fotal 640,000
5% Service Charge 32,000
VAT 67,200
Tofal 739.200

Tel: 3822 9048
Thank you, see you agaln,

LUCKY DRAW INVOICE NUMBER
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Commonwealth Bank of Austraila
ABN 48 123 123 124

Conmonwealth Bank 7

TRAMSACT LOM /i i

Syclnay {CHUSTOMER C0RY) Data:r P&-May-16 Tima: 115
Branch Mumbear. 5000 Bank-&a H Paga: 1/ )

CUSTORER: TREMSAECTION SU ’IHI\ Y
DEPARIMENT OF THF PREMICR & CAUINLT Tatal Convertad Awnnt. AUD FASH IR

LEVEL La Gvatt &N CENTRE 200 Sarvice Fee Anount,

VICTORLA &R TOML Al inJN‘I“ P(—fi::fi[v%:i_')

ARELAIDE Gn sllGThat In E000 SRS H\ JHEs nl

Type Tirzn Retdarance Surrency.... ... Aamount Exch Rate pounber Lirey. . Ao

CHO0LONALGSTOLRTO 0L VMDY 10,300,000 L4529, 0000000 ALD TO LW
IOT"I 1A FAC I

WE GOVEFef P ,fn\l'\l IMFO TO: FOONTIFY YOU FORTHE aML/OTF ACY; SHARE W1TH
THIRD PARTIES TO COMPLETE TRAMSACTTONS; OR USE [T AS DER OUR PRIVACY POLIGY
(WHICH NG Bpe :; .mu F0 ACCESH, CORRVCT OR PROVIDE FEFDEACK OM YOUR  INFU)



LUsw youe

Commonwealth Bank \
ggr&wrggq\gga%tgsaagf of Australia
TRANSACTION ADVICE
Sydney (CUSTOMER COPY) Dats: 28-Jun-16¢ Time: 10:21
Branch Numbar:5000 Bank-Buys Page: 1/ 1
USTOMER = TRANSACTION SUMMARY :
DEPQPFMENT OF THE PREMIER & CABIMET Total Converted Amnt. AUD 288.23
LEVEL 16 STATE ADMIN CENTRE 200 Sarvice Fee Amount.. 10.00
VICTORIA 8& . TOTAL AMOUNT PAID auD 378.23
ADELAIDE 84 AUSTRALTA 5000 Settlement By ....... Cash
Type Trin Refarence CUrrenty. v ee . Amount. Exch Rate  Countar Croy....Amount
CP  OLOCAPPOZ3269-01  VND 6,900,000 17773.0000000 AUD 388,23
TOTAL  AUD: 388.23

SR Y s et T v S T s b A e Ak W S P

WE COLLECT PERS ONQL INFO TO:
THIRD PARTIES TO COMPLETE

L s e s 40 bk Ay e e v o e

Frr s At b 1 Yah Sr b Sh s b o e R G A b e e e A oA b s o e

TDFNTIFY YU FOR THE AML/CTF ACT; SHARF WITH
TRANSACTIONS; OR USE IT A8 PER QUR PRIVAGY POLICY

(WHICH INCLUDES HOW TO ACCESS, CORRECT OR PROVIDE FEEDBACK ON YOUR INFO).

&‘ v \AJ

Gﬂmﬁmﬁmaﬁh&u i
{‘fm il oF AKind
1.‘\' 4
Brancl\:
BS8B:

96 king william
5000

Deposit Receipt:  T618021026984

28/06/2016
10:24:01
W06

06

Dats:
Time:
WS ID:
Teller 1D;
Account Number;  esidkitisa®gag)
},aslvTransfer: $378.23

Chequey/Merchant Sumnries $0.00

Total Deposited: $378.23




Boothey, Kimberley (DPC)

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Donaghy, Tahnya (DPC)

Wednesday, 20 July 2016 11:08 AM
Boothey, Kimberley (DPC)

RE: TDSEA2016_Expenditure Reconciliation

Thanks, this has been transferred, please advise Kristie.

Transfer funds

within Australia

Internet Banking Receipt Details

Receipt NumberI 2118 1190
Date20/07/2016

Timel1:34 AM AEST

Transfer Details

Transfer fromComplete Freedom 061 688 840

Transfer toDPC Operating Account
BSB: 065-266

Account Numbet: 010019370
Amount$104.77

Payer nameTAHNYA DONAGHY
DescriptionT Donaghy Vietnam Trip



Boothey, Kimberley (DPC)

From:

Invoice

Date Invoice No.
512412016 WO160524085892

Invoiced By

Qr#hed#p grahsdC z rre rukviacedardp I frp HxA
Sent: wxhvod| AB74 A|[5349#3:87{DP

To: Errvkh|AND ehuh |#a8F,

Subject: Rughubxp el R4938573;8;<5

Payment method
Credit/Laser Card

Woolworths

Suite 2

63-65 Rosstown Road
Carnegie

3163

Victoria

Australia

Invoice to

Tahnya Donaghy
61 First Ave

St Peters

5069

South Australia
Australia

Qty. [Description

Unit Price

Total

1 Global 500MB

$60.00

$60.00

1 $100.00 prepaid credit

$100.00

$100.00

Thank you for your business

Net Total $160.00
Order Total $160.00

5/24/2016 © Woolworths | VAT Number; IE6435374V | All rights reserved

G X




.

Boothey, Kimberley (DPC)

From: wikq |digradik |4 wikq|dgrgdik|C jp ddfrp A
Sent: Tubyd | A :idkghib349¢k=4 TP

To: Erzvkh| AN eluh|#aSF,

Subject: Iz g4R whulbxp ehulZ R493935; :1:3:5
---------- Forwarded message <=

From: No reply <no-reply@woolworthsglobalroaming.com.au>

Date: Thu, Jun 2, 2016 at 1:55 PM
Subject: Order number : WO160602877072
To: tahnyadonaghy@gmail.com

Invoice

Date Invoice No.
6/2/2016 WO0160602877072

Invoiced By
Woolworths
Suite 2.

63-65 Rosstown Road
Carnegie

3163

Victotia
Australia

Invoice to
Tahnya Donaghy
61 First Ave

St Peters

5069

South Australia
Australia

Payment method
Credit/Laser Card

Qty. |Description

Unit Price

Total

1 Global 1GB

$99.00

$99.00

Thank you for your business

Net Total $99.00
Order Total $99.00

6/2/2016 © Woolworths | VAT Number: IE6435374V | All rights reserved
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FURAMA
At o
DANANG

Merchant Name:
Merchant address:

Tel:
E-mail:
Website:

Customer Information

Customer Name:
Address:

Tel:

E-mail:

Amount:

Description:
Payment Method:

Invoice Reference: DrTahnyaDonaghy
Crealed date: 26/05/16

Your invoice was paid successfully!

FURAMA RESORT DANANG

105 Vo Nguyen Giap Str,, Khue My Ward, Ngu Hanh Son
Dist,, Danang, Vietham
(84-511) 3 847 888 Fax: (84-511) 3 955 185

reservation@furamavietnam.com
www.furamavietnam,com

Dr Tahnya Donaghy

105 vo nguyen giap Counlry.  Vietham
Fax:

Kimberley.Boothey@sa.gov.au

$34.65

see off 05 June
Online payment via internet with Visa,MasterCard,JCB,American Express

@p}w 4. Secure Payments
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FURAMA
e
WANANG

Merchant Name:
Merchant address:

Tel:
E-mall:
Website:

Gustomer Information

Customer Name:
Address:

Tel:

E-mail:

Amount:

Daescription:
Payment Method:

Invoice Reference: 1316719
Created date: 17/05/16

Your invoice was paid successfully!

FURAMA RESORT DANANG

105 Vo Nguyen Giap Str,, Khue My Ward, Ngu Hanh Son
Dist.,, Danang, Vietnam

(84-511)3 847 888 Fax: (84-511) 3 955 185
resetvation@furamavietnam.com
www.furamavietnam.com

Sladden Carolyn

105 Vo Nguyen Glap Da Nang Country:  Vietnam
05113847333 v Fax:
Kimbetley.Boothey@sa.gov.au

$909.39

04-06/06 Le Van Hisu/Tahnya
Online payment via internet with Visa,MasterCard,JCB,American Express

$Prav iy Secure Payments
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Sofitel Legend Metropole Hanoi e
15 Ngo Quyen Street, Hoan Kiem District A [ i
Hanoi City, Vietnam ﬁ?ﬂ” *CCOR
Tel: (84 4) 3826 6919 Fax: (84 4)3826 6920
METROPOLE
Bepuis 1901
Guest Folio
Tén khéch / clientname:  Ms Tahnya Fleur Barnett Donaghy Ngay den (Arrival Date)  * 31/05/2016
Bia chi/ Address: Australia Ngay di (Departure Date) ‘ 02/06/2016
So phong (Room No ) 244
STT Ngay Tén hang hod, dich vy Pon vj tinh S6 lwgng Pon gid Thanh tién
(No.) {Date) {Description) (Unif) (Quantity) (Unit price) (Amount)
31/05/2016 Tien phong - Room Charge 4,937,626
31/05/2016 Tien phong - Room Charge 4,937,626
31/05/2016 The tin dung - Visa Card 9,875,252
XOOOOOKXOKKK3734 XX/XX
Subtotal 8,550,002
Service Charge 5% 427,500
Special Tax 30% -
VAT 10% 897,750
Total Amount 9,875,252
Amount In Words: L o .
Nine milion eight hundred seventy five thousand two hundred
fifty two VN Dong only
Ngudi lap hoa don Chr ky khach hang
Attendant Client signature
DUY Tran Duc (Mr.)

O
9 N

X



NTI

GON .

Corner Hai Ba Trung St. & Le Duan Blvd, District |, HCMC, Vietnam
Tel +84 & 3870 9999 Fav: +R4 8 3520 9955  saignnfihg cnm  wnwnw interrantinental com/saipon

1808 18
Mame and address:
Raom: 0816 Folio Mo2834Y3
Arrival 02/06/16 Rate:
UNKNOWN e e
Ms Tahnya Donaghy
Veparture: 04/06/16 INo of person: {

1 02/08/186 Dich vu tron gol lut {ru JAccommodation Package [NA Pkg. Trx} 3.564.800
2 02/06/16 Phi phurlz vu /Servica Charge Accommodation {Add: 5%.(B)J{ADJ -1] 178.241
3 (;ZIUbl‘lb' Thue GTGT VAT Avcunitiuiulion AU 10%.{5 IADJ -1) 974.905
4 03/06/18 Phl glat ul /Gusst Laundry - FO Laundry19801 681.460
&5 03/06/16 Thuc yong /Minibar All Day - FO Roomtt 0818 : POTATO CHIPS 86,626
& UdilbMb Lttt VU U QUL UL B TALCUIIVUYHUUN PHUREYY HOA PRY. IR} 3,904,000
7 03106116 Phi phue wu [Sanilca Charge Arcnmmndatinn [Add: 5% (ANfAND «1} 178241
8 03/0R/16 Thue GTGT VAT Accommodation {Add: 10%.(SHIADY ~1] 374.305
g 04/06/16 Thue uong /Minibar All Day - FO 160,160
10 LA/ The Hn dung Visa 9452817
Balance 0

Spovlnl Sulvy Tun
Service charge:

396,232
Sub total: 7 924600
VAT rate: o L VAT _ '
0 Grand total: 832.085
9.152.917
SloLvlf |

Chin Triéu Mat Tréim Nam Mudai Hai Nghin Chin Trém Mudi By Bong
NINE MILLION, ONE HUNDRED FIETY TWO, THOLSAND WINE HUIRRED SENGHTERR, -Vhb
event that the indicated person, company or assuciation fails to pay alf or part of these charges

Vevreiesiees et

TRANT16 .
Guest signature

Cashier:




Copy

Carlson

_ Wagonlit
Travel
CARLSON WAGONLIT AUS PIY LD BRANCH: A15960 -
LEVEL 14
33 KING WILLIAM ST ABN: 83 (069 087 538
ADELAIDE
84 5000 PHONE: 08~8124-9300

TO: DEPT OF PREMIER & CABINET

DpPC ~ CABINET OFFICE LOCATOR : GVEMPY
ATTN EVELYN COULSON OUR REF : AEG0433386C
GPO BOX 2343 AGENT : MICHELLE CECE

ADELAIDE SA 5001

rax INVOICE
INV NO; 24325-16
DATE: 03MBY16

PAGE: 1
FOR; DR TAHNYA F DONAGHY
ORDER NUMBER: ASHILEIGH RIDLEY 08 8429 5035
COST CENTRE:; 00747 , CABINET OFFICE "
...... o e m T INERARTYT » s momomobo st momtomom e om e e e
#%% ATR/RAIL/BUY ###%
FROM T0 CARRIER FLT/CL ST DATE DEPART ARRIVE MEALS BAGS
KUALA LUMPUR HANOI VIETNAM AX 680 J OK 31MAY 7:10p 9:15P
321
HANOI HO CHI. MINH C VIETNAM AI 233 Y OKXK 02JUN 8:30A 10:40a
321
HO CHT MINH C DA NANG VIETNAM AT 112 Y OK 04JUN 9:55A 11:15A
321
DA NANG HO CHI MINH C VIETNAM AY 121 J O 050UN 4:20p 5:50P
321
HO CHI MINH C MELBOURNE VIETNAM AL 781 J OK (05JUN 9:00pP 8:354
330 ARRIVAL 06JUN
SHEAT 02D
ADELAIDE KUALA LUMPUR MALAYSIAN 136 J OK 3IMAY 8:40A 2:55p M
333
SEAT 05D
MELBOURNE ADELAIDE QANTAS AIR 679 ¢ OK 06JUN 10:15A 11:05A BREAX
73H
~~~~~~~ W e QOB e m e o e e om amm e e e e e
ADMIN FEE TRT NO CAF 5 2.40
GS8T 0.24
INT TRX FEE TKT NO ITKF 1 75.00
@8T 0.00
CONSOLIDATED TKT NO (71 1767631500 INCL 85.50 TAX 4096.50
G8r 0.00
MALAYSIAN AIRTKT NO MH 1767 691539 INCL 282.99 TAX 3004.989
: [cishig 0.00

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

Garlson Wagoniit Travel, Accounts Recsivable, Locked Bag A3010, Sydney South NSW 1235




Copy

LEVEL 14
33 KING WILLIAM ST
ADELATDE
SA 5000

TO: DEPI OF PREMIER & CABINET
DpC ~ CABINET OFFICE
ATIN EVELYN COULSON
GPO BOX 2343
ADELAIDE SA 5001

Carlson

Wagonlit
Travel
g

ABN: 83 069 087 538

PHONE:: 08-8124-9300

LOCATOR : GVGMPY
OUR REF : AEG0433386C
AGENT : MICHELLE CECE

rTax INVOICE

INV NO: 24325-1¢6
DATE: 03MAY16

PAGE: 2
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ COST = = = = = = = 0 m e e e w o~
INT TRX FER TKI' NO IIF 1 100.00

Gsr 0.00
QANTAS AIRWAYTKT NO QF 1767 691541 ~ INCL 19,22 TAX 584,94
@aT 58.49
#%# TOTAL EXCLUDING GST 7863.83
*%#% TOTAL GST 58.73
*%% TOTAL CHARGES THIS INVOICE ##*# 7822 .56
#%% BALANCE DUE THIS INVOICE ###%% 7922 .56

ORI

R I R A A A AT A

N B I R D I A A R R R R R N I N I N A R}

P

P NS A A A R )

8 @ @t 4 £ P WU VLN I PIPSE LSS LS s e s

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENT DUE TO:
CARLSON WAGONLIT TRAVEL )
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
LEVEL 6, 333 QUEEN SIREET
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Carlson Wagonfil Trave!, Accounts Receivable, Locked Bag A3010, Sydney South NSW 1235



Sofitel Legend Metropole Hanoi W
15 Ngo Quyen Street, Hoan Kiem District d T i
Hanoi City, Vietnam ﬁi@m[ +CCOR
Tel: (84 4) 3826 6919 Fax: (84 4)3826 6920 |
METROPOLE
Depuls 1vor
Guest Folio
Tén khach / clientname: Ms Tahnya Fleur Barnett Donaghy Ngay den (Arrival Date)  * 31/05/2016
Pla chi/ Address: Australia Ngay di (Departure Date) : 02/06/2016
So phong (Room No ) 1244
STT Ngay Tén hang ho4, djch vy Pon vjtinh S8 lwong Pon gia Thanh tién
(No.) (Date) (Description) (Unit) (Quantity) (Unit price) (Amount)
01/06/2016 DV Giat La - Laundry Charges 433,125
02/06/2016 Tien mat - Cash Viethamese DONG 433,125

Subtotal

Service Charge 5%
Special Tax 30%
VAT 10%

Total Amount
Amount In Words:

Nguwi lap hoa don
Aftendant

DUY Tran Duc (Mr.)

8
LG -
woret, frlloronn wanor ~
14 1O QUK w‘@ A NOLVIET NAK \.\
R — N

P

375,000
18,750
39,375

433,125

: Four hundred thirty three thousand one hundred twenty five

VN Dong only

!
: Chte ky khach hang
Client signature

A
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I;ionclzl ‘Sunday 5 June 2016

1130 Transfer to Full Moon Restaurant

¢
1200 Lunch at Full Moon Restaurant

Venue; 101 Cua Dai Street, Hoi Aun City,
Quang Nam Province

1330 Transfer to Furama Resort
105 Vo Nguyen Giap St, Khue My Ward
Ngu Hanh Son District, Da Nang

1645 Transfer to Da Nang International Airport
1710 Arrive Da Nang International Airport

1830 Depart for Adelaide via Singapore on

NP
( CRER ©
Ab0 00 dom@
fov drire” 1
v orT
U aporecs

-
vy cp ANHDUONG VN IO A EGE
& Vinasun Tower, 548 Nouyén TiGI £.11 @5 :
DT: 38 277 178 - Fox: 39 526 410 (INVOICE)
NO: rsemmsrsssssssssmssssesssns
"r‘sname).....“....: ............ NSRS i sy
..... R
ner's tax 6ode ] veonn s reereseesrree e areat e
Fady A
name): ..... ety sets wdéf‘l ................ o
z rul
81 ) lvvverseanns rersrenres 56 tal { Taxi number ] . ...;7 ...........
ng dudng (Route) . 58 Km S5 tén T
Pén / To Km Amount
o) . 1O p s\ ;
Bz PLITD]
Téng sb tign )
Tatal of payment [

cb).(] (Total amaunb -in word) : T s A
A ,H‘K/, ...... Wy /"/’yy C/W / I

h d&n dia chi Cang ty d& dai hta don do BY Tai Chénh phat hanh
Jur company office to change the invoice by Ministry of Financa].
Ngsyzn théng o 1T E A
(Date - Month - Yesr] .
QS( Tan, ght v Ho Tén (Signature - Full name)

1,

Miu 58 (Form No.); 0l GTKTH/008
INTERCONTINENTAL, Ky higu(Sedat r\u) ](U/np

sargot o,
ASIANA ¢ (i X

CONG TV TNHH KUMHO ASIANA PLAZA SA1 GON
Dja chi (Add): 39 L& Du, Quin {, TP, H Ch Minh, Vidt Nam
Bign thot (Tel): (84-8) 35269999 - Fax ; (84-8) 35209955

M 56 1hwd (Tax code) : 0300631398 58

vidi
(InvNo.y:

HOA PON GIA TRI GIA TANG (VAT I[NVOICE)
Li€n 2: Giao cho ngudi mua (Customer)
Ngay,thdng,nim (Date):

Pon
1 Pon gia Anh tid
vi tfnh 56 lugng gld | Thanh tién

STT| Tén hinghba dichvu

F‘uple ade

(A

THE FIBRARY

Cong tién hang (Sub total):
%Tién thu& GTGT (VAT Amount):
T8ng cong ti&n thanh todn (Grand total):

Thu& suilt GTGT (VAT Rate):

S6 tién vi6t bling chit (Amount in words):
Ho té&n nguti mua hing (Customer);

Té&n don vi (Company):

Dija chi (Address):

M3 58 thu& (Tax code):

Tén khdch (Guest name):

Ngudi mua hang (Customer)
K¢, ghi ro ho tén (Sign & full name)

Phdng s6 (Room):

Ngudi bdn hang (Seller)
Ky, déng du & ghi 15 ho t&n (Sign, seal & full name)

(Cdn kigm tra, 46T chidu khi 1dp, giao, nhdn héa don)
In tal Cong ty TNHH T™ va SX Nouyén Xuong Thinh - M s6 thug: 0302464590 - Tel (08) 38.666.888
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Ms Doaghy Fleur Barnett Tahnya

Australian Trade Commision

Australia

04/06/16 DV N.Hang CI-(Cafe Indochine) Room# 203 : CHECK# 29
05/06/16 Tien mat -~ (Cash/Cheque Payment (FO))

Bon Tram Sau Muoi Hai Nghin Dong
Equivalent to USD

203
101229
04/06/16

05/06/16
1
175

462,000.00
462,000.00

0.00
420,000.00
0.00
42,000.00
0.00
462,000.00

.00

Please donate US$ 1.00 to our childrens charity fund

Tran Van Viet Quan  28-JUN-16



Ms Doaghy Fleur Barnett Tahnya
203

Australian Trade Commision 101231

04/06/16

Australia (1)5/ 06/16

175

04/06/16 Deposit Transfer at Check In ref1316719 bk4-6/6/16 - 772,695.00
05/06/16 DV van chuyen - (Transportation) 30622 772,695.00

0.00

702,450.00

0.00

70,245.00

0.00

772,695.00

Bay Tram Bay Muoi Hai Nghin Sau Tram Chin Muoi Lam Dong
Equivalent to USD .00

Please donate US$ 1.00 to our childrens charity fund

Tran Van Viet Quan  28-JUN-16

5



(Y= taxiEpay

{ rere 1eaax LEayY
EF POS by MWesteac

feasn Invoice
TAXI ID ALTA4B62
DRIVER T 1
TRANS z4psb2ZB16e1ee24
P1CIK UP Suburb=s
DrUP OF F Alrport
I ARE F 27.60
Cinc. sl
SVC FLE F 2.76
GST ON “VC FEE $ @.28
FOTAL + 3u.64
Merclhiant LD 24353642
Terminal 1D 2891649
Date 3t MAY 16
Time aT7:4g49
TR0 asv2e22
VIt.A
AID NLINYUYaB31814y
Visa - e
Cas o) _H136CTS
Accoin ) re Credit
Sl AUDS30. 649
TOTAL. AUDY30.649
APPIRUVE 1) [%]5)
Auth L 489101

TC YUV Y TBOCLAL46A3
|rransaction Inauiries
gueries®livetaxi.mobi

wr CORNHOLDER COPY #%

8

"7-:-’ ! \
LA
Live |axiEpay

EFTPOS by Westepac
Tax Invoice

TaxXI ID SAT2Z2118
DRIVER 1b TT29
TRANS 06062V1.6091.9903
PICK UP Aicrpor-t
DROP OFF Home
FARE + 36.30
Cive. LUST)

SVC FLEE $ 3.63

GST ON SVC FEE % B8.37

Merchant ID 24353542
Terminal ID T289 7235

Date 06 JUN 16
Time 13: 496
Inwv~ ROC H au11 6y
visA

AID ABCOBLVBEVOI1E1H
Visa Credit

Card .. .B135CT)
Account Tyvprpe Credit
sSALE AUDE40 . 3G
TOTAL. AUDS4E . 30
APPROVED [%]5]
Auth ID 295764

TC BOOSSB4EEDF 21843
Transaction Inauiries
Quer-ies@livetaxi.mobi

WK ! [ it

)




Loeal
time Sunday 5 June 2016
1130 Transfer to Full Moon Restaurant

1200 Lunch at Full Moon Restaurant

Venue: 101 Cua Dai Street, Hoi An City,
Quang Nam Province

1330 Transfer to Furama Resort
105 Vo Nguyen Giap St, Khue My Ward
Ngu Hanh Son District, Da Nang

1645 Transfer to Da Nang lnternational Airport
1710 Arrive Da Nang International Airport

1830 Depart for Adelaide via Singapore on d\l\-’
Singapore Alrfines Flight SQ5024 0w
Vo

R— &
CREN -
L0, 00 olovxg
v drive” 2
GA Y @0( +

( ' cry cpAnnpuone v HO A BGN

o nhé Vinatun Tower, 648 Nouyén TGIF.It @5

VINASUN BT 38 217178 - Fox: 39 526 410 , (INVOICE)
' [ S ——

Tén Khach [CUSEOMErE NBIME] fvevcresiemrenssimmmss s ittt

ja ohl {Address] &\....... v oo ST SR OIORTSRIOIN

Ma 56 thub { Custorner's tax code ] v ..................................

oy
\~d"‘- .....

Ten ta1 x& { Driver's neme J ! cesviinonon TSRO s

86 tai { Taxi number | 3(8}?“

SHh { Card NUMBEP ] Lovverimnniinsienns
Quang dudng (Aoute) . 86 Km . Gbtién
T4/ From . Din /. To Km Amaunt
T PR
R | BT 0 4,500
3 (T

Tangsbtién
Total of payment:

Tong-sb tién: Tots : ;
’{7%// A AUF Tt orrr A
B nghj Buf khéch dén dia chi Cang ty d8 dal hoa don do 'B6 Tai Chanh phat hanh

{Pleage come to our company office to change the invaic/eV by Ministry of Finance].
Ngéyi..théng {0 NEM 20[,.4
Pl

- A . : (Date - Month - Year] 7
51 87T Qren ghiro Ho Ton (Signsture - Ful neme)
/. .

i

——

et

BT
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